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Compression and decompression Depth | Time | Breathing |Running
Rate of decompression at will in in gas time

P ' metres | min h:min
Time at 30m includes time of . _
descent. 30 30 A!r 0:30
Decompression rate between stops 30-24) 20 Alr 0:50
Is 0.3 m/min. 24 12 Air 1:02
Patient 24-18 | 20 A!r 1:22
To breathe air during the treatment. 18 30 Al 1:52

18-15| 10 Air 2:02
(T:hzmbehr at_te;‘d?”t h 15 30 Ar | 2:32
t the treat t. .

0 breathe air during the treatmen 15-12 | 10 Air 2 42
Extension 12 30 Air | 3:12
No extension. 12-9 10 Air | 3:22

9 60 Air 422
9-6 10 Air 432
6 60 Air 5:32
6-3 10 Air 5:42
3 120 Air 7:42
3-0 1 Air 7:43

Changes from 3rd edition marked with yellow
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